6"
[152mm]15"
[381mm]
18"
[457mm]
PS
P
- B

• Hard-to-find DC units!
• UL Listed
How To Order
Part #
PSP-12     Plug in Power Supply 12VDC
PSP-24     Plug in Power Supply 24VDC
Features and Benefits
• Hard Wired power supply
• Provides eight (8) automatically breakered outputs with
   individual control switches and LEDs
• Additional 8-zone expansion boards available based on
  load and power supply size
• UL Listed
How To Order
Part #
BACS-12-20     Power Supply 12VAC- 20 Amp
BACS-24-10     Power Supply 24VAC- 10 Amp
BACSH-12-20     Power Supply 12VAC- 20Amp 220VAC
BACSH-24-10     Power Supply 24VAC- 10Amp 220VAC
Specification Data
Capacity and Voltage
BACS-12-20: 20 Amp 12VAC
BACS-24-10: 10 Amp 24VAC